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A Month of Love!
Give thanks to the LORD, for he is good, His
love endures forever. Psalm 136:1

Sunday, February 3

Today we will be joining churches all across
Canada and the U.S. to celebrate Pioneer
Clubs. Pray for these children, ages 3-12, as
they learn to put Christ in every aspect of life.
Pray for the parents and young children of our
Family Fellowship Group as they meet today
from 4:00 to 6:00 pP.M. for a time of fellowship
and a potluck dinner.

Monday, February 4

Pray for the committee charged with the hiring
of a Children’s Pastor; that God will guide them
in the choice of whom they believe will make
the best contribution to join our leadership
team.

Tuesday, February 5

Pray for our country as our multi-levels of
government struggle with deficits and other
problems.

Wednesday, February 6

Pray for the Pitkethly family as they grieve the
loss of Isabel on January 20, 2013.

Pray for the Stewart family as they grieve the
loss of Helga on January 21, 2013.

Pray for the Rourke family as they grieve the
loss of Tim on January 21, 2013.

May all be comforted by the Promise of Eternity
with Christ Jesus.

Thursday, February 7

Praise and thank God for Clive and Patricia
Talbot for the work they do with the choir. Pray
that more people will come forward as they
prepare the music for Easter.
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Friday, February 8

Pray for our fallen world, especially the
2,000,000 children in sexual slavery world-
wide, often sold for this purpose by their
impoverished parents.

Saturday, February 9

Pray for the safety of the Coptic Church in
Egypt and all Christians in the Middle East and
Africa as the unrest and turmoil in various
countries has put our brothers and sisters in
great danger.

Sunday, February 10

A new command | give you: Love one another.
As | have loved you, so you must love one
another. By this all men will know that you are
my disciples, if you love one another.

John 13:34 (NIV)

Monday, February 11

Pray that Christians will remember that their
income comes from God and they become
better stewards of their money.

Tuesday, February 12

Pray for the youth of our country; that God will
send them the mentors and role models they
need to guide them through their teen years.

Wednesday, February 13

Pray for our Office Administrator, Frances
Cartwright, as she prepares the Annual Report
and oversees various details for our Annual
General Meeting being held on February 25 at
7:30 P.M.

Thursday, February 14 (Valentine’s Day)
And now these three remain: faith, hope and

love. But the greatest of these is love.
| Corinthians 13: 13 (NIV)

Friday, February 15

Pray for staff and volunteers of the National
House of Prayer (www.nhop.ca) as they work
to provide prayer with and for our elected
leaders.

1 urge, then, first of all, that requests, prayers,
intercession and thanksgiving be made . . . for
kings and all those in authority that we may live
peaceful and quiet lives in all godliness and
holiness. This is good, and pleases God our
Saviour, who wants all to be saved and to come
to a knowledge of the truth.

1 Timothy 2: 1-4 (NIV)

Saturday, February 16

Pray to be able to give over to God our long-
standing grudges and resentments.

Sunday, February 17

Praise be to God, who has not rejected my
prayer or withheld his love from me!

Psalm 66:20 (NIV)

Monday, February 18

Pray that Christian employees will realize that
their job is a gift from God and view it as a
Mission field.

Tuesday, February 19
Pray for people who are feeling that God seems

far away, silent or seemingly not to be
answering their prayers.

Wednesday, February 20
Pray for those with restless hearts, that they will
find peace in God.

Thursday, February 21

Praise God for the exuberance of children and
youth. Pray that our congregation will
encourage, nurture and learn from them.

Friday, February 22

Pray for our Youth Group as they travel to
Camp lawah for an “Abominable Snowman”
theme weekend.

Saturday, February 23

Pray for people you know who suffer from low
self-esteem, that they might realize their beauty
and worth in the eyes of God.

Sunday, February 24

At the end of the second service today the
congregation will gather in Campbell Hall to
join in the luncheon we call Soupwich. Pray
that our fellowship will extend to welcome
visitors.

Monday, February 25

Pray the congregation of St. Paul’s will make
the effort this evening to attend our Annual
General Meeting at 7:30 p.m. and, as the 2012
Budget is presented, will honour their financial
commitment.

Tuesday, February 26

Pray that Christians will be better stewards of
our food as 50%, or four billion tonnes, of all
food produced in the world goes into the
garbage from various sources such as farmers
(produce deemed imperfect), grocery stores,
hospitals and restaurants.

Wednesday, February 27
Praise and thank God for our seniors as they

meet to share lunch today.

Thursday, February 28

Pray for those who are working to take care of
God'’s beautiful world through environmental
stewardship.

Friday, March 1 (International Day of Prayer)
Pray to remember Jesus in every aspect of our
life throughout every day so that prayer
becomes as natural as breathing.

Saturday, March 2

Pray for Mothers Against Drunk Driving as they
struggle to have the public take heed of their
message to not drink and drive — 90,000
Canadians were charged with impaired driving
in 2011.


http://www.nhop.ca
http://www.nhop.ca

